/{;' B- 5]’3-’];?’\
uﬁ gtg lbor“

T al/

R

Architectural Design

Cover Summer Session, 1970, by Richard Yeend
197 Cosmorama
203 Exhibitions
206 SEJPIT
209  Jerusalem's not so golden plan
Points from the Master Plan
Planning for change. Ari Avrahami
217 TET Center, Houston
Bill Cannady

Next month Models of environment: at city scale; at intermediate
scale; and at building scale. Special feature prepared at the Centre
for Land Use and Built Form Studies at the University of Cambridge
School of Architecture.

219

239

241
255

256
258

Volume XLI April 1971

Summer Session, 1970
Alvin Boyarsky

Large enclosures
Albert G. H, Dietz
Catalogue

Sector

M. van Emden

Odds and. .

Letters

1970 Index
The 1970 Index is now available on request



