



Volume XLI April 1971

Contents

Cover	Summer Session, 1970, by Richard Yeend	219	Summer Session, 1970
197	Cosmorama		Alvin Boyarsky
203	Exhibitions	239	Large enclosures
206	SEJPIT		Albert G. H. Dietz
209	Jerusalem's not so golden plan	241	Catalogue
	Points from the Master Plan	255	Sector
	Planning for change. Ari Avrahami		M. van Emden
217	TET Center, Houston	256	Odds and
	Bill Cannady	258	Letters

Next month Models of environment: at city scale; at intermediate scale; and at building scale. Special feature prepared at the Centre for Land Use and Built Form Studies at the University of Cambridge School of Architecture.

H. Dietz nden . . .

1970 Index The 1970 Index is now available on request